SPARTAN
®
158 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Retrofit
The R-CAD™ is designed to increase existing light levels by
20%-25% by replacing the deteriorated aluminum reflec-
tors of existing fixtures with a faceted glass lined, high effi-
ciency designed reflector. Perfect for retail stores,

®
159TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
R-CAD™ SDC17 & SDC22 Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Reflector Wattage
Size Lamp Lamp NOT Included
17" 175-400W* RCADSDC17-(a) Faceted reflector w/ C40 screw-in conversion adaptor
175-400W* RCADSDC17NA-(a) Faceted reflector (Non-adjustable)
22" 320-1000W*+ RCADSDC22-(a) Faceted reflector w/C40 screw-in conversion adaptor
320-1000W*+ RCADSDC22NA-(a) Faceted reflector (Non-adjustable)
Option: Catalog Number
Description
C41 Adaptor for Restricted Lamps V
Totally Enclosed & Dust Tight G